
5 6 7 8あすなろう四日市

赤堀

日永

南日永

泊

追分

小古曽
内部
日永

西日野

551

541

553

641

651

643

653

741

751

743

753

745

851

841

853

843

855

845

54
0

55
0

54
2

65
0

64
0

65
2

64
2

75
0

74
0

74
2

75
2

74
4

75
4

74
6

85
0

84
0

85
2

84
2

95
0

四日市あすなろう鉄道 2015.4.1 全日 その1 

1



9 10 11 12あすなろう四日市

赤堀

日永

南日永

泊

追分

小古曽
内部
日永

西日野

845

951

941

943

953

1041

1051

1043

1053

1141

1151

1143

1153

1241

1251

1243

1253

1341

95
0

94
0

95
2

94
2

10
50

10
40

10
52

10
42

11
50

11
40

11
52

11
42

12
50

12
40

12
52

12
42

13
50

四日市あすなろう鉄道 2015.4.1 全日 その2 
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13 14 15 16あすなろう四日市

赤堀

日永

南日永

泊

追分

小古曽
内部
日永

西日野

1341

1351

1343

1353

1441

1451

1443

1453

1541

1551

1543

1553

1641

1651

1643

1653

1741

13
50

13
40

13
52

13
42

14
50

14
40

14
52

14
42

15
50

15
40

15
52

15
42

16
50

16
40

16
52

16
42

17
50

四日市あすなろう鉄道 2015.4.1 全日 その3 
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17 18 19 20あすなろう四日市

赤堀

日永

南日永

泊

追分

小古曽
内部
日永

西日野

1741

1751

1743

1753

1841

1851

1843

1853

1941

1951

1943

1953

2041

2051

2043

2053

17
50

17
40

17
52

17
42

18
50

18
40

18
52

18
42

19
50

19
40

19
52

19
42

20
50

20
40

20
52

20
42

四日市あすなろう鉄道 2015.4.1 全日 その4 
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21 22 23 0あすなろう四日市

赤堀

日永

南日永

泊

追分

小古曽
内部
日永

西日野

2141

2151

2143

2153

2241

2251

2243

2253

2341

21
50

21
40

21
52

21
42

22
50

22
40

22
52

22
42

23
50

四日市あすなろう鉄道 2015.4.1 全日 その5 
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